Technical Data Sheet
retail@ikioledlighting.com  +1 844-533-4546  www.retail.ikioledlighting.com
© IKIO LED LIGHTING 2026. All Rights Reserved. Products and technologies in this document may be covered by one or more Patents Pending.
The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Arvos Track Lights
Product Code : IK-TLS2-25W-40K-SBA-WH-HT
Voltage 120V
Lumen Output 1300lm
Power 25W
Efficacy 52lm/w
CCT 4000K
CRI 90
Beam Angle 15-25-35-45-50(Zoomable)°
LED Type COB
Dimming Triac
Mounting Type Compatible
Heads Single Head
Body Material Plastic
Finish White
Length 7.28"
Height 5.31"
IP Rating IP20
Cover Material Polycarbonate
Weight 23.14
Width (W) 5.7"